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Women / 7 / Junior
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Qu660
Pacific West

9.400 9.800 9.5509.500 38.250
2 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Kaitlin Wong662
Pacific West

9.300 9.800 9.6009.475 38.175
5T 1T 2 2 2 

2 

Bethany Iwami670
Novato

9.300 9.025 9.7008.725 36.750
5T 7T 10 1 3 

3 

Sierra Aiello692
Deltchev 

9.100 9.075 9.1509.050 36.375
9T 6 5 10T 4 

4 

Makenzie Templeman691
Champion CA

8.650 9.025 9.3759.200 36.250
20 7T 4 6 5 

5 

Ava Burton646
CCG CA

9.500 8.675 9.2508.700 36.125
1 12 11 7T 6T

6T

Hope Morita675
Twisters

8.800 9.300 9.0758.950 36.125
16T 3 6 13 6T

6T

Alyssa Guajardo645
CCG CA

9.100 8.500 9.1509.350 36.100
9T 13 3 10T 8T

8T

Kendal Murray659
Pacific West

9.200 9.125 9.0258.750 36.100
7T 5 8T 14 8T

8T

Rachel Ressmeyer668
Northwest Aerials

8.750 9.250 9.4008.600 36.000
18 4 12 5 10 

10 

Emma Cismowski690
Champion CA

9.350 8.200 9.4508.850 35.850
3 18 7 4 11 

11 

Ashley Gose652
Elite Gym CA

9.325 8.875 9.2008.250 35.650
4 9 14 9 12 

12 

Lauren Alanna Marchbanks643
CCG CA

8.800 8.300 8.8008.750 34.650
16T 15 8T 16 13 

13 

Nicole Tribolet666
Northwest Aerials

8.550 8.750 9.2507.650 34.200
21 10 19 7T 14 

14 

Gianna Dosio685
Champion CA

9.000 7.500 9.1508.500 34.150
12 20 13 10T 15 

15 

Leona Hoshino674
Twisters

8.950 8.450 8.6758.050 34.125
13 14 15T 19 16 

16 

Sophia Simon650
Menlo Sparks

9.100 8.725 8.5007.750 34.075
9T 11 18 20 17 

17 

Ella Peterchak665
Northwest Aerials

8.850 8.150 8.9757.950 33.925
15 19 17 15 18 

18 

Natasha Bui680
USA Sports

8.900 8.250 8.7507.575 33.475
14 16T 20 17 19 

19 

Kayli Clark677
Vacaville

8.700 6.800 8.0508.050 31.600
19 21 15T 21 20 

20 

Julia Karls698
Deltchev 

9.200 8.250 8.7000.000 26.150
7T 16T 21 18 21 

21 
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